


 
Purchase Order / Change Order Request 

(One PO per Request) 
 
PO # B116300  Request Date: 05/23/16  College/Dept.: FLC/CUST 
 
Vendor Name  COLE SUPPLY CO 
 

 Increase Blanket Purchase Order Line#  1 by $351.74   
 
BUDGET: GENFD 4500 11 FL.VA.CUST 65300 00000 041A 
 
Requested By: C. Raines 05/23/16 
 





 
Purchase Order / Change Order Request 

(One PO per Request) 
 
PO # B116300  Request Date: 03/16/16  College/Dept.: FLC/CUST 
 
Vendor Name  COLE SUPPLY CO 
 

 Increase Blanket Purchase Order Line#  1 by $500.00   
 
BUDGET: GENFD 4500 11 FL.VA.CUST 65300 00000 041A 
 
Requested By: C. Raines 3/16/16 
 






	PO/CO_5/26/16
	PO RQSTD_5/23/16
	PO/CO_3/16/16
	CO RQST_03/16/16
	PO#_B116300
	ONL/REQ#_0001006852



